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Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 Destroyers 117 58 391 21 57452 54380 476 1693 494 1765
2 1 3 Bulldogs 113 62 383 25 57379 52707 467 1728 503 1867
3 5 7 Geen idee 102 73 328 63 56011 50125 452 1649 498 1763
4 7 1 J.T.M.N. 99 ½ 75 ½ 334 60 55663 47643 471 1666 502 1824
5 6 8 Wawollie 90 ½ 84 ½ 315 72 54224 45396 438 1602 478 1758
6 8 2 Dolly Dots 80 95 287 92 53572 41108 453 1433 513 1697
7 4 6 Bommen - Berend 51 ½ 123 ½ 245 121 52534 35428 344 1247 452 1654
8 3 5 de Duuvels 46 ½ 128 ½ 243 123 50552 33252 318 1111 442 1607

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Geen idee 365 416 402 383 1566 3 <---> Destroyers 442 388 370 378 1578 2
3-4 J.T.M.N. 441 485 380 382 1688 3 <---> Bommen - Berend 406 398 435 415 1654 2
5-6 Dolly Dots 347 316 404 357 1424 1 <---> Wawollie 396 367 380 372 1515 4
7-8 de Duuvels 378 411 396 364 1549 1 <---> Bulldogs 469 339 404 422 1634 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 456 J.T.M.N. 444 Bulldogs 421 Destroyers
Scratch Series 1572 J.T.M.N. 1534 Bulldogs 1494 Destroyers

Handicap Game 485 J.T.M.N. 469 Bulldogs 442 Destroyers
Handicap Series 1688 J.T.M.N. 1654 Bommen - Berend 1634 Bulldogs

Men Scratch Game 267 Glenn Doornink 264 Jitse Schultinga 256 Erik Hilferink
Scratch Series 834 Glenn Doornink 834 Erik Hilferink 822 Jitse Schultinga

Handicap Game 279 Jitse Schultinga 277 Glenn Doornink 256 Erik Hilferink
Handicap Series 882 Jitse Schultinga 874 Glenn Doornink 841 Mark Jansen

Women Scratch Game 188 Gerdi Bisselink 171 Diana Maatman 167 Herma Elzen
Scratch Series 622 Diana Maatman 609 Gerdi Bisselink 605 Herma Elzen

Handicap Game 239 Gerdi Bisselink 212 Lies Verheij-Seegers 207 Herma Elzen
Handicap Series 813 Gerdi Bisselink 765 Herma Elzen 750 Diana Maatman

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 476 Destroyers 471 J.T.M.N. 467 Bulldogs
Scratch Series 1728 Bulldogs 1693 Destroyers 1666 J.T.M.N.

Handicap Game 513 Dolly Dots 503 Bulldogs 502 J.T.M.N.
Handicap Series 1867 Bulldogs 1824 J.T.M.N. 1765 Destroyers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 4 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 279 Erik Hilferink 278 Damian Vieberink 277 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 970 Erik Hilferink 941 Damian Vieberink 926 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 281 Jitse Schultinga 279 Erik Hilferink 279 Wesley Doornink
Handicap Series 970 Erik Hilferink 968 Robert Doornink 945 Glenn Doornink

Women Scratch Game 234 Marianne Bergmans 210 Diana Maatman 207 Herma Elzen
Scratch Series 734 Diana Maatman 708 Herma Elzen 696 Coby Kleinhans

Handicap Game 273 Marianne Bergmans 252 Gerdi Bisselink 249 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 881 Maaike Schultinga 874 Diana Maatman 868 Herma Elzen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - J.T.M.N.
1 Maaike Schultinga 144 46 12146 84 614 525 0 0
2 Nick Scholten 190 14 12543 66 827 756 201 192 172 185 750 806

17 Jitse Schultinga 189 14 17039 90 821 726 211 264 179 168 822 882
18 Tiemen Schultinga 142 47 2556 18 590 567 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Dolly Dots
3 Lies Verheij-Seegers 134 53 16630 124 650 521 114 120 159 122 515 727
4 Marianne Bergmans 153 39 19709 128 619 486 141 104 153 143 541 697

19 Danny Willems 170 28 4769 28 703 670 0 0
3 - Bulldogs

5 Robert Doornink 187 16 23304 124 760 631 177 154 171 198 700 760
6 Glenn Doornink 196 9 21210 108 854 741 267 160 208 199 834 874

20 Wesley Doornink 170 28 8193 48 699 646 0 0
4 - Destroyers

7 Markus Wisniewski 180 21 23120 128 772 639 a165 a165 a165 a165 660 744
8 Erik Hilferink 211 0 25826 122 886 759 256 202 184 192 834 834

21 Ger V. Hattum 174 25 2616 15 709 689 0 0
5 - de Duuvels

9 Andre Bolder 122 61 16663 136 557 416 125 165 145 143 578 826
10 Stien Bolder 121 62 16589 136 491 350 130 123 128 98 479 723

6 - Bommen - Berend

11 Gerdi Bisselink 136 51 18619 136 561 420 188 156 145 120 609 813
12 Mark Jansen 109 70 13252 121 498 372 96 120 168 173 557 841
22 Coby Kleinhans 156 37 3434 22 648 621 0 0

7 - Geen idee
13 William Schepers 166 30 13952 84 744 655 141 192 178 159 670 790
14 Jelle Baars 162 33 9596 59 673 609 0 0
23 Damian Vieberink 208 1 11232 54 890 831 a193 a193 a193 a193 772 776
24 Patrick Zweers 181 20 10369 57 733 671 0 0

8 - Wawollie

15 Diana Maatman 163 32 15854 97 710 608 167 128 171 156 622 750
16 Herma D. Elzen 152 40 20153 132 655 518 157 167 137 144 605 765
25 Jayde Maatman 212 0 7441 35 866 826 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jayde Maatman 7441 35 212 277 926 0
Erik Hilferink 25826 122 211 279 970 256 202 184 192 834
Damian Vieberink 11232 54 208 278 941 a193 a193 a193 a193 772
Glenn Doornink 21210 108 196 267 897 267 160 208 199 834
Nick Scholten 12543 66 190 258 843 201 192 172 185 750
Jitse Schultinga 17039 90 189 265 871 211 264 179 168 822
Robert Doornink 23304 124 187 258 890 177 154 171 198 700
Patrick Zweers 10369 57 181 247 829 0
Markus Wisniewski 23120 128 180 236 855 a165 a165 a165 a165 660
Ger V. Hattum 2616 15 174 210 759 0
Wesley Doornink 8193 48 170 249 801 0
Danny Willems 4769 28 170 241 760 0
William Schepers 13952 84 166 234 758 141 192 178 159 670
Jelle Baars 9596 59 162 216 699 0
Tiemen Schultinga 2556 18 142 178 550 0
Andre Bolder 16663 136 122 198 606 125 165 145 143 578
Mark Jansen 13252 121 109 173 557 96 120 168 173 557

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Diana Maatman 15854 97 163 210 734 167 128 171 156 622
Coby Kleinhans 3434 22 156 204 696 0
Marianne Bergmans 19709 128 153 234 690 141 104 153 143 541
Herma D. Elzen 20153 132 152 207 708 157 167 137 144 605
Maaike Schultinga 12146 84 144 191 693 0
Gerdi Bisselink 18619 136 136 197 651 188 156 145 120 609
Lies Verheij-Seegers 16630 124 134 185 593 114 120 159 122 515
Stien Bolder 16589 136 121 182 562 130 123 128 98 479
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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